RELIGIOUS EDUCATION SCHEDULE 7-12, RCIT 2023-24

October:

*  Sunday, October 8®"/Monday, October 9"

*  Sunday, October 15""/Monday, October 16"
*  Sunday, October 22"/Monday, October 23™
*  Sunday, October 29""/Monday, October 30t

PARENT AND CHILD MEETING OCT 29 OR 30™ (8™ Grade, RCIT Conf only Y2, RCIT2 ONLY)
November:

e Sunday, November 5""/Monday, November 6

e Sunday November 12%"/Monday, November 13t

e Sunday, November 19/ NO MONDAY CLASS

e NO SUNDAY CLASS/Monday November 27"

December:

e Sunday, December 3%/Monday, December 4"
e Sunday, December 10™/Monday, December 11t
e NO CLASSES UNTIL Jan 7/8

January:
SACRAMENTAL FORM DUE January 8™ (8t Grade, RCIT Conf only Y2, RCIT2 ONLY)

e Sunday, January 7" /Monday, January 8"

e NO CLASSES January 14 and 15t

e Sunday, January 21t /Monday, January 22"

e Sunday, January 28" /Monday, January 29t

SPONSOR AND CHILD MEETIING JAN 21°T, 22NP OR 23RP (8th Grade, RCIT Conf only Y2, RCIT2 ONLY)

February:

e Sunday, February 4""/Monday, February 5%

e Sunday, February 11%"/Monday, February 12t

e NO CLASSES February 18" and 19" CONFRIMATION RETREAT FEB 16-18
e Sunday, February 25"/Monday, February 26"

March:

e Sunday, March 3"/Monday, March 4t
e Sunday, March 10""/Monday, March 11t
e NO CLASSES UNTIL April 7/8th

April:

e Sunday, April 7"/ Monday, April 8"

e Sunday, April 14"/Monday, April 15%
e Sunday, April 21°t/Monday, April 22™
e Sunday, April 28™/Monday, April 29t

e Confirmation Mass Rehearsal TBA//Confirmation Mass TBA

Class Times: Sunday Classes 7-8 & HS Conf. Only: 9:30-10:45 & RCIT1&2: 9:00-10:45
Monday Classes: 6:30-8pm



